Period: Dec 2021-2024

(as at 15/05/2024)

ADDRESS

80 Kings Road New Lambton

2/29 and 3/31 Honeysuckle Drive
Newcastle

61 Grinsell Street, Kotara

317 Wharf Road Newcastle
7 Gwydir Road New Lambton

204 Union Street, The Junction

49 Carrington Parade, New Lambton

29 Bruce Street Cooks Hill

142 Darby Street Cooks Hill

335 Lambton Road New Lambton

RELEVANT DA #

DA2023/00343

DA2023/00243

MA2022/00336

MA2022/00238

DA2022/00513

DA2021/01107

DA2021/01185

DA2021/00281

DA2021/00962

DA2021/00959

PUBLIC VOICE
APPLICATION
OUTCOMES

DETAILS

Proposed Dual Occupancy

Food and Drink Premises - Change of Use
and Fitout

Sec 4.55(1A) Modification to DA2021/00662 -

Dwelling house including secondary dwelling,
ancillary structures (pool and retaining walls)
and demolition of existing structures -

rhannac tn Adacinn

Sec 4.55(2) Modification to DA2013/1236 -
Demolition of buildings, erection of eight (8)

Dual Occupancy - inéluding one into two lot
subdivision and demolition of existing

Centre Based Child Care Facility including
tree removal

Dwelling house - demolition of existing
structures and erection of two storey house
including ancillary development (pool and
retaining walls)

New residential dwelling

Hotel - extension of trading hours

City of
Newcastle

OUTCOME

Session scheduled for
21/05/2024 but application
withdrawn by applicant

Session held on 17/10/2023

Session held on 17/10/2023

Session held on 26/04/2023
Session held 15/11/2022

Session held 18/10/2022

Session scheduled for
16/08/2022 but application
withdrawn by applicant

Session held on 14/06/2022

Session held on 17/05/2022

Multi-dwelling housing — includes one into four|Session held on 15/02/2022

lot subdivision and demolition of existing
structures



