## PUBLIC VOICE APPLICATION OUTCOMES

(as at 15/05/2024)

Period: Dec 2021-2024



ADDRESS	RELEVANT DA#	DETAILS	OUTCOME
80 Kings Road New Lambton	DA2023/00343	Proposed Dual Occupancy	Session scheduled for 21/05/2024 but application withdrawn by applicant
2/29 and 3/31 Honeysuckle Drive Newcastle	DA2023/00243	Food and Drink Premises - Change of Use and Fitout	Session held on 17/10/2023
61 Grinsell Street, Kotara	MA2022/00336	Sec 4.55(1A) Modification to DA2021/00662 - Dwelling house including secondary dwelling, ancillary structures (pool and retaining walls) and demolition of existing structures - changes to design	Session held on 17/10/2023
317 Wharf Road Newcastle	MA2022/00238	Sec 4.55(2) Modification to DA2013/1236 - Demolition of buildings, erection of eight (8)	Session held on 26/04/2023
7 Gwydir Road New Lambton	DA2022/00513	Dual Occupancy - including one into two lot subdivision and demolition of existing	Session held 15/11/2022
204 Union Street, The Junction	DA2021/01107	Centre Based Child Care Facility including tree removal	Session held 18/10/2022
49 Carrington Parade, New Lambton	DA2021/01185	Dwelling house - demolition of existing structures and erection of two storey house including ancillary development (pool and retaining walls)	Session scheduled for 16/08/2022 but application withdrawn by applicant
29 Bruce Street Cooks Hill	DA2021/00281	New residential dwelling	Session held on 14/06/2022
142 Darby Street Cooks Hill	DA2021/00962	Hotel - extension of trading hours	Session held on 17/05/2022
335 Lambton Road New Lambton	DA2021/00959	Multi-dwelling housing – includes one into four lot subdivision and demolition of existing structures	Session held on 15/02/2022